
Proof of Sustainable Purchase for Floridata DEMO

Floriculture Sustainability Initiative Output for 2025

Period of time: 01-10-2020 - 31-10-2021

Date of issue: 22-10-2021. This document enables Floridata DEMO to show sustainable purchase performing to stakeholders.

Productgroup Classification Volume Percentage

Cut flowers Certified - responsible source:

Certified:

Not certified:

Unidentified:

Total

4,398,155

1,185,840

820,380

0

6,404,375

68.7 %

18.5 %

12.8 %

0.0 %

100.0 %

Plants Certified - responsible source:

Certified:

Not certified:

Unidentified:

Total

8,742,795

436,325

500,000

0

9,679,120

90.3 %

4.5 %

5.2 %

0.0 %

100.0 %

Cut greens Certified - responsible source:

Certified:

Not certified:

Unidentified:

Total

0

0

0

0

0

0.0 %

0.0 %

0.0 %

0.0 %

100.0 %

Shrubs/Trees Certified - responsible source:

Certified:

Not certified:

Unidentified:

Total

325,015

433,055

500,060

0

1,258,130

25.8 %

34.4 %

39.8 %

0.0 %

100.0 %

Vegatables/Fungi Plants Certified - responsible source:

Certified:

Not certified:

Unidentified:

Total

3,240

0

60

0

3,300

98.2 %

0.0 %

1.8 %

0.0 %

100.0 %

Total of Cut flowers, Plants, Cut

greens, Shrubs/Trees and

Vegatables/Fungi Plants

Certified - responsible source:

Certified:

Not certified:

Unidentified:

Total

13,469,205

2,055,220

1,820,500

0

17,344,925

77.7 %

11.8 %

10.5 %

0.0 %

100.0 %

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT THESE RESULTS ARE DEPENDENT ON:

The FSI basket of standards 2025

The completeness and correctness of the data set by Floridata DEMO, handed over to Floridata, in order to let the Sustainable Sourcing Scan obtain the

results.

Floricode's register of certificates, which is dependent on timely updates of the scheme-owners.

Floricode's product coding and GLN-administration.

VGB owns the Intellectual Property rights of the Sustainable Sourcing Scan.

Floridata houses the Sustainable Sourcing Scan tool.

Floricode takes care of the register of certificates and coding.
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*Certified products based on the FSI Basket of Standards.


