Proof of Purchase for Floridata DEMO

FSI Output for 2025

Period of time: 01-10-2020 - 31-10-2021

Date of issue: 22-10-2021. This document enables Floridata DEMO to show sustainable*purchase performing to stakeholders.

Productgroup	Classification	Volume	Percentage
Cut flowers	Certified - responsible source:	4,398,155	68.7 %
	Certified:	1,185,840	18.5 %
	Not certified:	820,380	12.8 %
	Unidentified:	0	0.0 %
	Total	6,404,375	100.0 %
Plants	Certified - responsible source:	8,742,795	90.3 %
	Certified:	436,325	4.5 %
	Not certified:	500,000	5.2 %
	Unidentified:	0	0.0 %
	Total	9,679,120	100.0 %
Cut greens	Certified - responsible source:	0	0.0 %
	Certified:	0	0.0 %
	Not certified:	0	0.0 %
	Unidentified:	0	0.0 %
	Total	0	100.0 %
Shrubs/Trees	Certified - responsible source:	325,015	25.8 %
	Certified:	433,055	34.4 %
	Not certified:	500,060	39.8 %
	Unidentified:	0	0.0 %
	Total	1,258,130	100.0 %
Vegatables/Fungi Plants	Certified - responsible source:	3,240	98.2 %
	Certified:	0	0.0 %
	Not certified:	60	1.8 %
	Unidentified:	0	0.0 %
	Total	3,300	100.0 %
Total of Cut flowers, Plants, Cut	Certified - responsible source:	13,469,205	77.7 %
greens, Shrubs/Trees and	Certified:	2,055,220	11.8 %
Vegatables/Fungi Plants	Not certified:	1,820,500	10.5 %
	Unidentified:	0	0.0 %
	Total	17,344,925	100.0 %

PLEASE BE AWARE THAT THESE RESULTS ARE DEPENDENT ON:

- The FSI basket of standards 2025
- The completeness and correctness of the data set by Floridata DEMO, handed over to Floridata, in order to let the Sustainable Sourcing Scan obtain the results.
- Floricode's register of certificates, which is dependent on timely updates of the scheme-owners.
- Floricode's product coding and GLN-administration.

VGB owns the Intellectual Property rights of the Sustainable*Sourcing Scan.

Floridata houses the Sustainable* Sourcing Scan tool.

Floricode takes care of the register of certificates and coding.

*Certified products based on the FSI Basket of Standards.





